

OCEAN BLVD AND EAST BEACH CAUSEWAY INTERSECTION IMPROVEMENTS 2019
Bid# 01132

CURB AND GUTTER PROFESSIONALS, INC.					
Item No.	Item Description	Est. Qty.	Unit	Unit Price	Total Price
Miscellaneous					
1	Clearing	JOB	LS	41,000.00	41,000.00
2	Grading Complete	JOB	LS	144,000.00	144,000.00
3	Remove and Replace Unsuitable Material	1000	CY	40,000.00	40,000.00
4	Traffic Control	JOB	LS	18,000.00	18,000.00
Subtotal					243,000.00
Erosion and Sedimentation Control					
5	Temporary Construction Exit	1	EA	2,750.00	2,750.00
6	Construct and Remove Inlet Sediment Trap	9	EA	550.00	4950
7	Maintenance of Inlet Sediment Trap	9	EA	275.00	2475
8	Temporary Silt Fence - NS	350	LF	5.00	1750
9	Maintenance of Temp Silt Fence - NS	350	LF	2.50	875
10	Temporary Silt Fence - S	1150	LF	6.00	6900
11	Maintenance of Temp Silt Fence - S	1150	LF	3.00	3450
12	Water Quality Monitoring and Sampling	3	EA	1,650.00	4950
13	Water Quality Inspections	3	MO	550.00	1650
14	Temporary Grassing	2100	SY	2.20	4620
15	Permanent Grassing	2100	SY	10.00	21000
Subtotal					55,370.00
Storm Drainage					
16	Storm Drain Pipe, 18" RCP	76	LF	110.00	8,360.00
17	Storm Drain Pipe, 14" x 23" ERCP	215	LF	330.00	70,950.00
18	Concrete Headwall, 18"	4	EA	3,850.00	15,400.00
19	Concrete Headwall, 14" x 23"	1	EA	4,950.00	4,950.00
20	Underdrain Pipe, Incl Drainage Aggr 4"	200	LF	55.00	11,000.00
21	Found Bkfill Matl, TP II	20	CY	110.00	2,200.00
22	Standard Rip Rap	25	CY	165.00	4,125.00
23	Catch Basin, Type A	5	EA	8,250.00	41,250.00
24	Drop Inlet, Type A	4	EA	6,600.00	26,400.00
25	Conc Flume, 2@10'x3'EA	20	LF	40.00	800.00
Subtotal					185,435.00
Roadway					
26	Graded Aggr Base Crs, 8 Inch	750	SY	72.00	54,000.00
27	Asphalt Conc Leveling	260	TN	187.00	48,620.00
28	Asphalt Conc 19 MM Superpave (3 Inch)	315	TN	154.00	48,510.00
29	Asphalt Conc 9.5 MM Superpave (1 1/2 Inch)	280	TN	176.00	49,280.00
30	Asphalt Conc Open Graded Crack Relief (1")	110	TN	180.00	19,800.00
31	Bituminous Tack Coat	50	GAL	4.00	200.00
32	Mill Asph Conc Pvmt, Variable Depth	3,100	SY	10.00	31,000.00
33	Round-about Conc Pvmt, CI 3, 8" Thick, Stamped	290	SY	150.00	43,500.00
34	Concrete Median, 6", Type 7	105	SY	85.00	8,925.00
35	Conc Header Curb, 4", Type 9	180	LF	28.00	5,040.00
36	Conc Curb & Gutter, 6" x 24", Type 2	1,200	LF	18.00	21,600.00
37	Driveway Concrete, 6 Inch	300	SY	68.00	20,400.00
38	Conc Sidewalk, 4 Inch	680	SY	45.00	30,600.00
39	Utility Adjustments-Fire Hydrants, Valves, Manholes, Utility Cables	Job	LS	55,000.00	55,000.00
40	Relocate 8" Water Main	1	EA	8,250.00	8,250.00
41	Relocate 12" Water Main	1	EA	11,000.00	11,000.00
42	Relocate 8" Force Main	1	EA	8,250.00	8,250.00
43	Replace Existing 1" Water Service-Complete	3	EA	1,320.00	3,960.00
Subtotal					467,935.00
Signing and Marking					
44	Highway Signs and Posts	Job	LS	8,000.00	8,000.00
45	Thermoplastic Traffic Striping	Job	LS	11,000.00	11,000.00
46	Rectangular Rapid Flashing Beacon	4	EA	10,500.00	42,000.00
Subtotal					61,000.00
Total Items #1-46:					1,012,740.00

* Awarded to Curb and Gutter Professionals, Inc. pending BOC approval